Maneliuk Yurii Andriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth July 4, 1979

Last position Lubny Local Prosecution Office, Head
Date of dismissal March 15, 2021
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Maneliuk Oksana Vasylivna wife
Maneliuk Kyrylo Yuriiovych son
Maneliuk Nika Yuriivna daughter
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

JlybeHCbKa MicueBa
npokypaTypa NonTaBCbKOi
obnacTi, KepiBHuk JlybeHcbkoi
MicLeBOI MPOKypaTypu
MonTtaBcbkoi o6nacTi

JlybeHCbKa MicueBa
npokypaTypa [MonTaBCbKOI
obnacTi, KepiBHUK JlybeHCbKOI
MiCLLeBOT MPOoKypaTypu
MonTtaBcbkoi obnacTi

MepescnaB-XmMesbHULbKNNA
Bioain bopucninbcbKoil
MicLeBOl MpoKypaTypu
KuiBcbkoi obnacTi, HavyanbHMK
Biooiny

MpokypaTypa KniBCbKOTI
obnacTi, HavanbHukK
IpniHcbKoro Bigainy Kneeo-
CBATOLIUHCBKOI MicLLeBOi

MPOKypaTypu

IpniHCbKMI Biaain Kneso-
CBATOLUMHCBLKOI MiCcLLeBOT
npokKypaTypu, HavasibHNK
Bioniny Kneeso-CBATOLIMHCBLKOI
MicLLeBOl MpoKypaTypu

MpokypaTypa, CTapLiunmn
NPOKYpOp NPoKypaTypw
060/10HCLKOr0 panoHy M.
KNeEBa

22 977,12

15 977,85

11 167,22

5 548,90

4 861,78

6 899,86

435,54

372,27

3 881,56

3178,30

2 638,78


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_649a6f06-1d3e-4f07-90b3-f2128444a0ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f539427-dd08-4107-9571-160f72df1114
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_247dd654-e5eb-4692-9034-bf148a1192c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_656f8758-9bb3-4f63-8741-7d8300d70239
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfb7f0a4-c6b4-421e-b043-be42d082474b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_2_86

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

3 000,00

3 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 1 140,00
R
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

0 sg. m (4)

202.1sg. m
(3)

136.7 sgq. m
(2)

136.7 sq. m
(2)

136.7 sq. m
(2)

136.7 sgq. m
(2)

70.4 sq. m
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 * Volkswagen Golf 7 2013

2017 * Volkswagen Golf 7 2013

2016 * Volkswagen Golf 7 2013

2015 * Volkswagen Golf 7 2013

2014 —

all
CAREER:
Oct. 8, 2018 — till March 15, 2021 Lubny Local Prosecution Office,

Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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